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North  Conference

Nederland Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sweetness 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1934 1520 2168

Bye Week 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1806 1665 2078

The Inebriated 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1684 1623 1872

Fistful of Excuses 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1675 1788 1939

THE MOMFIA 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1587 1675 1698

Wilfork on first date 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1523 1696 1743

G-Money 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1438 1594 1698

Beers on you 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1538 1624 1797

Total Points
Sweetness 2168

Bye Week 2078

Fistful of Excuses 1939

The Inebriated 1872

Beers on you 1797

Wilfork on first date 1743

G-Money 1698

THE MOMFIA 1698
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South  Conference

Nederland Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chris 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1800 1631 2021

Vandalay Industries 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1738 1697 1906

Shawshank Redemption 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1651 1512 1945

CoCoBeware 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1759 1815 2010

Tumbleweeds 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1744 1727 2074

Buzzard Bait 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1720 1697 1907

Sunday Night's King 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1611 1737 1874

Colostomy Bags B-sides and Rarities 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1507 1714 1634

Total Points
Tumbleweeds 2074

Chris 2021

CoCoBeware 2010

Shawshank Redemption 1945

Buzzard Bait 1907

Vandalay Industries 1906

Sunday Night's King 1874

Colostomy Bags B-sides and Rarities 1634
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East Conference

Road Warriors Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Higher Primates 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1797 1487 2144

LOWEcomotion 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1862 1572 2069

Turbo Dog 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1777 1537 2013

Schlitz N Gigglez 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1726 1641 1923

Razorback Slayer 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1531 1554 1756

Backfield Penetrators 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1577 1842 1973

Suicide Squad 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1455 1723 1630

conquest of cosby 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1311 1680 1422

Total Points
Higher Primates 2144

LOWEcomotion 2069

Turbo Dog 2013

Backfield Penetrators 1973

Schlitz N Gigglez 1923

Razorback Slayer 1756

Suicide Squad 1630

conquest of cosby 1422
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West  Conference

Nederland White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Waiver Warriors 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1733 1630 1992

Rockanoos 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1774 1695 1925

NightStalkers 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1636 1623 1896

Easy Money 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1715 1661 2007

Budsters 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1727 1650 1957

Claymores 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1679 1774 1833

Commando 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1569 1636 1846

Eighty Sixers 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1592 1756 1774

Total Points
Easy Money 2007

Waiver Warriors 1992

Budsters 1957

Rockanoos 1925

NightStalkers 1896

Commando 1846

Claymores 1833

Eighty Sixers 1774
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